2011-06-151
BAT68...
Silicon Schottky Diodes
• For mixer applications in the VHF / UHF range
• For high-speed switching applications
• Pb-free (RoHS compliant) package
BAT68 BAT68-06
BAT68-06W

Date code (Year/Month)
BCR108S
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
0.3
0.
7
0.
9
0.65
0.65
1.
6
0.24
2.15 1.1
8
2.
3
Pin 1
marking
+0.10.2
1
6
2 3
5 4
±0.22
+0.1
-0.050.15
±0
.1
1.
25
0.1 MAX.
0.9 ±0.1
A
-0.05
6x
0.1 M
0.650.65
2.
1±
0.
1
0.1
0.
1
M
IN
.
M0.2 A
Pin 1
marking
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2011-06-1512
BAT68...
Edition 2009-11-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
 2009 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.